Position

Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Chief

Fire Engineer
PT-Fire Reserve
PT-Fire Reserve
PT-Fire Reserve
PT-Fire Reserve
PT-Fire Reserve
PT-Fire Reserve
PT-Fire Reserve
PT-Fire Reserve
PT-Fire Reserve
PT-Fire Reserve
PT-Fire Reserve
PT-Fire Reserve
PT-Fire Reserve
PT-Fire Reserve
PT-Fire Reserve
PT-Fire Reserve
PT-Fire Reserve
PT-Fire Reserve
PT-Fire Reserve
PT-Fire Reserve
PT-Fire Reserve
PT-Fire Reserve
PT-Fire Reserve
PT-Fire Reserve

PT-Fire Reserve

Other Positions Held City

Winters
Winters
Winters
Winters
Winters
Winters
Winters
Winters
Winters
Winters
Winters
Winters
Winters
Winters
Winters
Winters
Winters
Winters
Winters
Winters
Winters
Winters
Winters
Winters
Winters
Winters
Winters
Winters
Winters
Winters

Department Total Wages

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$196,219
$189,669
$186,374
$153,859
$144,416
$25,911
$13,708
$13,639
$12,052
$6,757
$5,617
$3,458
$3,049
$1,950
$1,013
$925
$775
$650
$575
$500
$450
$350
$325
$316
$300
$225
$200
$175
$175
$150

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$45,260
$12,931
$19,454
$24,962
$13,979
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



PT-Fire Reserve
PT-Fire Reserve
PT-Fire Reserve
PT-Fire Reserve
PT-Fire Reserve
PT-Fire Reserve
PT-Fire Reserve
PT-Fire Reserve
PT-Fire Reserve

PT-Fire Reserve

Winters
Winters
Winters
Winters
Winters
Winters
Winters
Winters
Winters
Winters

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$150
$150
$150
$125
$100
$100
$100

$35

$25

$25

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



