Position C	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Captain		Winters	Fire	\$196,219	\$45,260
Fire Captain		Winters	Fire	\$189,669	\$12,931
Fire Captain		Winters	Fire	\$186,374	\$19,454
Fire Chief		Winters	Fire	\$153,859	\$24,962
Fire Engineer		Winters	Fire	\$144,416	\$13,979
PT-Fire Reserve		Winters	Fire	\$25,911	\$0
PT-Fire Reserve		Winters	Fire	\$13,708	\$0
PT-Fire Reserve		Winters	Fire	\$13,639	\$0
PT-Fire Reserve		Winters	Fire	\$12,052	\$0
PT-Fire Reserve		Winters	Fire	\$6,757	\$0
PT-Fire Reserve		Winters	Fire	\$5,617	\$0
PT-Fire Reserve		Winters	Fire	\$3,458	\$0
PT-Fire Reserve		Winters	Fire	\$3,049	\$0
PT-Fire Reserve		Winters	Fire	\$1,950	\$0
PT-Fire Reserve		Winters	Fire	\$1,013	\$0
PT-Fire Reserve		Winters	Fire	\$925	\$0
PT-Fire Reserve		Winters	Fire	\$775	\$0
PT-Fire Reserve		Winters	Fire	\$650	\$0
PT-Fire Reserve		Winters	Fire	\$575	\$0
PT-Fire Reserve		Winters	Fire	\$500	\$0
PT-Fire Reserve		Winters	Fire	\$450	\$0
PT-Fire Reserve		Winters	Fire	\$350	\$0
PT-Fire Reserve		Winters	Fire	\$325	\$0
PT-Fire Reserve		Winters	Fire	\$316	\$0
PT-Fire Reserve		Winters	Fire	\$300	\$0
PT-Fire Reserve		Winters	Fire	\$225	\$0
PT-Fire Reserve		Winters	Fire	\$200	\$0
PT-Fire Reserve		Winters	Fire	\$175	\$0
PT-Fire Reserve		Winters	Fire	\$175	\$0
PT-Fire Reserve		Winters	Fire	\$150	\$0

Winters	Fire	\$150	\$0
Winters	Fire	\$150	\$0
Winters	Fire	\$150	\$0
Winters	Fire	\$125	\$0
Winters	Fire	\$100	\$0
Winters	Fire	\$100	\$0
Winters	Fire	\$100	\$0
Winters	Fire	\$35	\$0
Winters	Fire	\$25	\$0
Winters	Fire	\$25	\$0
	WintersWintersWintersWintersWintersWintersWintersWintersWintersWintersWintersWintersWintersWinters	WintersFireWintersFireWintersFireWintersFireWintersFireWintersFireWintersFireWintersFireWintersFireWintersFireWintersFireWintersFire	WintersFire\$150WintersFire\$150WintersFire\$150WintersFire\$125WintersFire\$100WintersFire\$100WintersFire\$100WintersFire\$100WintersFire\$100WintersFire\$100WintersFire\$100WintersFire\$100WintersFire\$100WintersFire\$100WintersFire\$100WintersFire\$100WintersFire\$100Winters\$100\$100